Patrice Moor - CV

Residencies

2019-22

2017-18
2015-16
2013-15
2012-13

2012

Artist in Residence Department of Pharmacology, University of
Oxford

Artist in Residence Lincoln College, Oxford University

Artist in Residence Somerville College, Oxford University
Artist in Residence at the Botanic Gardens, Oxford University.
Artist in Residence at the Royal College of Physicians.

Artist in Residence at the British Optical Association Museum

Solo Exhibitions

2024

2022

2018 - 19

2018

2016 -17

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

St John's College Exhibition Galleries, Oxford University, "The
Presence of Absence"

Pharmacology Department, Oxford University, "A Green Thought"
Lincoln College, Oxford University, 'Portrait of Lincoln'

Maison Francaise d'Oxford, Oxford, "Lemon"
Somerville College Chapel, Oxford, "Many Hands..."
Somerville College, Oxford

University of Oxford Botanic Garden, 'Nature Morte'
Worcester Cathedral, Worcester

Royal College of Physicians, London

British Optical Association Museum, London

St John's College, Cambridge.



2010

2008

2007

2006

2002

1999

1998

St Mary's Church, Primrose Hill , London
Luxembourg Embassy, London

Jennifer Gerard Gallery, Oxfordshire
Fournier Street, London

John Brown Gallery, London

Summerill & Bishop, London

Egg, London

Group Shows

2017

2015

2014

2013

2013

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2007

2007

Turl Street Arts Festival, Lincoln College, Oxford
'Memories and Dreams' King's College Chapel, Cambridge
The Old Big School Gallery, Tonbridge

Highgate Contemporary, Summer Exhibition
Elephants Parade

Studio Harcourt, Paris

Highgate Contemporary, Summer Exhibition
Highgate Fine Art, London

Elephants Parade

Highgate Fine Art, London

Burgh House, London

Riverside Gallery, London

The Warehouse, London

New Grafton Gallery, London



2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

New Grafton Gallery, London

Dove Barn, Suffolk

Dove Barn, Suffolk

Perch Hill, East Sussex

Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire
Artmonsky, London

New Grafton Gallery, London
Thompson’s Gallery, London
Merriscourt Gallery Oxfordshire
Artmonsky, London

Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire
Artmonsky, London

Llewelyn Alexander Gallery, London
Llewelyn Alexander Gallery, London

Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire



