## Patrice Moor - CV

## Residencies

2019-22	Artist in Residence Department of Pharmacology, University of Oxford
2017-18	Artist in Residence Lincoln College, Oxford University
2015-16	Artist in Residence Somerville College, Oxford University
2013-15	Artist in Residence at the Botanic Gardens, Oxford University.
2012-13	Artist in Residence at the Royal College of Physicians.
2012	Artist in Residence at the British Optical Association Museum

## **Solo Exhibitions**

2024	St John's College Exhibition Galleries, Oxford University, "The Presence of Absence"
2022	Pharmacology Department, Oxford University, "A Green Thought"
2018 - 19	Lincoln College, Oxford University, 'Portrait of Lincoln'
2018	Maison Francaise d'Oxford, Oxford, "Lemon"
2016 - 17	Somerville College Chapel, Oxford, "Many Hands"
2015	Somerville College, Oxford
2015	University of Oxford Botanic Garden, 'Nature Morte'
2014	Worcester Cathedral, Worcester
2013	Royal College of Physicians, London
2012	British Optical Association Museum, London
2012	St John's College, Cambridge.

2010	St Mary's Church, Primrose Hill , London
2008	Luxembourg Embassy, London
2007	Jennifer Gerard Gallery, Oxfordshire
2006	Fournier Street, London
2002	John Brown Gallery, London
1999	Summerill & Bishop, London
1998	Egg, London

## **Group Shows**

2017	Turl Street Arts Festival, Lincoln College, Oxford
2015	'Memories and Dreams' King's College Chapel, Cambridge
2014	The Old Big School Gallery, Tonbridge
2013	Highgate Contemporary, Summer Exhibition
2013	Elephants Parade
2011	Studio Harcourt, Paris
2011	Highgate Contemporary, Summer Exhibition
2010	Highgate Fine Art, London
2010	Elephants Parade
2009	Highgate Fine Art, London
2009	Burgh House, London
2008	Riverside Gallery, London
2007	The Warehouse, London
2007	New Grafton Gallery, London

2006	Now Grafton Gallony London
2000	New Grafton Gallery, London
2005	Dove Barn, Suffolk
2004	Dove Barn, Suffolk
2003	Perch Hill, East Sussex
2002	Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire
2001	Artmonsky, London
2000	New Grafton Gallery, London
2000	Thompson's Gallery, London
2000	Merriscourt Gallery Oxfordshire
1999	Artmonsky, London
1999	Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire
1999	Artmonsky, London
1999	Llewelyn Alexander Gallery, London
1998	Llewelyn Alexander Gallery, London
1998	Merriscourt Gallery, Oxfordshire
	,